BRANI)           :Tempest
ENGINE           : Perkins, UK
ALTERNATOR : Mecc-Alte, UK
CONTROL MODULE :Deepsea, UK
PORT OF SIIIPRENT :Thanes por(, UK
with  Lcoal  canopy  for  30  KVA  Genset
and  Local  Auto  Transfer  Switch  (ATS)
for 30 KVA Geuset

Total Price(in BDT) 8,25,000.00

Total Amount Taha Eight Lac Twenty Five Thousand Only.

Term & Conditions:

a) Payment:      Payment to be paid through A/C payee cheque in favor of `!CROSS WORID

POWER LTD. "as per given below:

1) TK 50,000.00 shall be paid as booling fee.

2) TK. 6,25rty.00 shall be paid before delivering the Generator set at our prQject site.